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School Calendar 2023-2024 
Classes begin Saturday, September 9, 2023 

Classes end Friday, May 24, 2024 

Please listen to 1010 WINS or WOR 710 AM for New York City public school closings due to inclement weather. 
When NYC public schools close for inclement weather, Diller-Quaile’s building is closed. 

*shaded area indicates school closings

Follow us on social media: facebook @DillerQuaile | twitter @DillerQuaile | instagram @dillerquaile 

School will be closed on the following days: 

Saturday, September 16: Rosh Hashanah 

Monday, September 25: Yom Kippur 

Monday, October 9: Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Tuesday, Nov. 21 – Sunday, Nov. 26: Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 21 – Tuesday, January 2: Winter Break 

Monday, January 15: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Saturday, February 10: Lunar New Year 

Monday, Feb. 19 – Friday, Feb. 23: Presidents Week 

Tuesday, March 19 – Sunday, March 31: Spring Break & Easter 

Wednesday, April 10: Eid al-Fitr 

Tuesday, April 23 – Friday, April 26:  Passover & Spring Break 

The Diller-Quaile School of Music 

24 East 95th Street 

New York, NY 10128 

Phone: 212-369-1484 

E-mail: info@diller-quaile.org

www.diller-quaile.org
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